
COMMON COUNCIL    CITY CLERK
ASHANTI HAMILTON, Council President                                                               JIM OWCZARSKI, City Clerk                                                               RICHARD PFAFF, Deputy City Clerk

KEITH BROADNAX, Legislative Reference Bureau Manager                                           BILL ARNOLD, Public Information Division Manager

2019 Council Meetings • 9:00am

Tuesday, Jan. 15 Tuesday, July 30

Tuesday, Feb. 5 Wednesday, Sept. 4

Tuesday, Feb. 26 Tuesday, Sept. 24

Tuesday, Mar. 26 Tuesday, Oct. 15

Tuesday, April 16 Tuesday, Nov. 5

Tuesday, May 7 Friday, Nov. 8*

Wednesday, May 29 Tuesday, Nov. 26

Wednesday, June 18 Tuesday, Dec. 17

Tuesday, July 9

*Budget Adoption

FINANCE & PERSONNEL
Ald. Milele A. Coggs, Chair
Ald. Chantia Lewis, Vice Chair
Ald. Terry L. Witkowski
Ald. Michael J. Murphy
Ald. Russell W. Stamper, II

COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC  
DEVELOPMENT
Ald. Russell W. Stamper, II, Chair
Ald. José G. Pérez, Vice Chair
Ald. Tony Zielinski,
Ald. Khalif J. Rainey
Ald. Cavalier Johnson

PUBLIC WORKS
Ald. Robert J. Bauman, Chair
Ald. Mark A. Borkowski, Vice Chair
Ald. Nik Kovac
Ald. Cavalier Johnson
Ald. Michael J. Murphy

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS
& DEVELOPMENT
Ald. Khalif J. Rainey, Chair
Ald. José G. Pérez, Vice Chair
Ald. Milele A. Coggs
Ald. Russell W. Stamper, II
Ald. Robert J. Bauman

LICENSES
Ald. Nik Kovac, Chair
Ald. Terry L. Witkowski, Vice Chair
Ald. Milele A. Coggs
Ald. Chantia Lewis
Ald. Nikiya Dodd

JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION
Ald. Mark A. Borkowski, Chair
Ald. Cavalier Johnson, Vice Chair
Ald. Robert J. Bauman
Ald. Tony Zielinski
Ald. Nikiya Dodd

PUBLIC SAFETY & HEALTH
Ald. Robert G. Donovan, Chair
Ald. Terry L. Witkowski, Vice Chair
Ald. Chantia Lewis
Ald. José G. Pérez
Ald. Mark A. Borkowski

STEERING & RULES 
Council President  
Ashanti Hamilton, Chair
Ald. Milele A. Coggs, Vice Chair
Ald. Russell W. Stamper, II
Ald. Mark A. Borkowski
Ald. Robert G. Donovan
Ald. Robert J. Bauman
Ald. Nik Kovac
Ald. Khalif J. Rainey

  For meeting dates, times and agendas, please visit: milwaukee.legistar.com/calendar  


